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Abel Brumo Oregon State University Abel.brumo@orst.edu 
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Claire Idaho Department of Fish and Game cclaire@idfg.state.id.us 

Mike Clement Grant County PUD mclemen@gcpud.org 

David Clugston U. S. Army Corps of Engineers David.a.clugston@usace.army.mil 

Debbie Docherty Bonneville Power Administration dldocherty@bpa.gov 

Dan Domina Portland General Electric Daniel_domina@pgn.com 

Mark Fritsch Northwest Power and Conservation Council mfritsch@nwcouncil.org 

Jen Graham Confederated Tribes of the Warm Springs of 
Oregon jgraham@wstribe.org 

Mike Gray Coastal Lamprey Group Liaison Michael.E.Gray@STATE.OR.US 

Molly Hallock Washington Department of Fish and Wildlife HALLOMH@dfw.wa.gov 

Doug Hatch Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission hatd@critfc.org 

Jeanette Howard Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian 
Reservation JeanetteHoward@ctuir.com 

Tom Iverson Columbia Basin Fish and Wildlife Authority Tom.iverson@cbfwa.org 

Bao Lê Douglas County PUD baol@dcpud.org 

Sam Lohr U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service Sam_lohr@fws.gov 

Matt Mesa U. S. Geological Survey matt_mesa@usgs.gov 

Mary Moser National Oceanic Atmospheric Administration-
Fisheries Mary.moser@noaa.gov 

Russell Moursund Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Russell.moursund@pnl.gov 

Christopher Peery University of Idaho cpeery@uidaho.edu 

Chuck Peven Chelan County PUD chuckp@chelanpud.org 

Columbia River Basin Lamprey Technical  
Workgroup 

Columbia Basin Fish and Wildlife Authority 
851 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 260 

Portland, Oregon 97204 
www.fws.gov/pacific/columbiariver/lamprey.htm 
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